Permit Application for Photovoltaic Array System
Address: 2671 San Benito Dr, Walnut Creek CA 94598
Owner:  Morris Lee
Date:   April 17, 2020
Page 1   This page
Page 2-3  Building Permit Application
Page 4  Plot Plan
Page 5  Construction Plans

5
6
8
7
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 U-FOOT 1
2 NORTH TILT LEG, 1.5" SQ, LENGTH VARIES 1
3 PRE-ASSEMBLED  SOUTH TILT LEG 1
4 NUT, FLANGE HEX 3/8-16 SS 3
5 WASHER, FLAT 3/8 SS 1
6 BOLT, 3/8-16 X 2.5" CS SST 1
7 BOLT, BONDING 3/8-16 SQ HEAD, 2.25" 1
8 BOLT, BONDING 3/8-16 SQ HEAD, 1.0" 1
Part Number Description North Tilt Leg Length
TM-FTL-007 Kit, Fixed Tilt Leg, 7", Mill 7"
TM-FTL-010 Kit, Fixed Tilt Leg, 10", Mill 10"
TM-FTL-015 Kit, Fixed Tilt Leg, 15", Mill 15"
TM-FTL-020 Kit, Fixed Tilt Leg, 20", Mill 20"
TM-FTL-025 Kit, Fixed Tilt Leg, 25", Mill 25"
TM-FTL-030 Kit, Fixed Tilt Leg, 30", Mill 30"
Tilt Leg
Cut Sheet
v1.0
 1.9